
Sl. 
No. Description of work EMD 

Cost of 
bid 

Document 
in Rs. 

Period of Sale of 
tender document 

Last date 
for 

submission 
of Bids 

Date of 
opening of 

tender 

Eligibile class  of 
contractor 

1

Outsourcing of  Operation and maintenance of   under Annual 
maintenance of the CWSS to 83 rural  habitation in  Tapping 
Point - V in Tiruppur District  for the year 2019-20  period 
from 01. 08.2019 to 31.03.2020  

Rs. 16,700/- Rs 1120/-
      12.07.19                
         to           

26.07.19

29.07.19 
upto 3.00 

PM 

29.07.2019 
at 3.30 PM Cl III and above 

2

 Outsourcing of  Operation and maintenance of   under Annual 
maintenance of the CWSS  to 138 habitations in Uthukuli union 
under TP IV  in  Tiruppur District  for the year 2019-20 period 
from   01. 08.2019  to 31.03.2020  (package I )

Rs. 8,900/- Rs 1120/-
      12.07.19                
         to           

26.07.19

29.07.19 
upto 3.00 

PM 

29.07.2019 
at 3.30 PM Cl IV and above 

3

 Outsourcing of  Operation and maintenance of   under Annual 
maintenance of the CWSS  to 138 habitations in Uthukuli union 
under TP IV-A  in  Tiruppur District  for the year 2019-20 
period from 01. 08.2019  to 31.03.2020  (package II )

Rs. 16,500 /- Rs 1120/-
      12.07.19                

         to       
26.07.19

29.07.19 
upto 3.00 

PM 

29.07.2019 
at 3.30 PM Cl III and above 

4 Outsourcing of Operation and maintenance of   under Annual 
maintenance  of the CWSS to 238 habitations in Uthukuli 
Union and Uthukuli RTP  in Tiruppur District for the year 2019-
20  period from 01.08 .2019 to 31.03.2020 (package I )

Rs. 23,500 /- Rs 1120/-
      12.07.19                

         to        
26.07.19

29.07.19 
upto 3.00 

PM 

29.07.2019 
at 3.30 PM Cl III and above 

Experience : The tenderer should have minimum one year experience in the similar nature  of work 

TAMILNADU WATER SUPPLY AND DRAINAGE BOARD 
INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 CHIT TENDER NOTICE ON PERCENTAGE TENDER SYSTEM ON TURNKEY BASIS 

For and on behalf of Tamil Nadu Water Supply and Drainage Board, sealed bids on "PERCENTAGE TENDER SYSTEM" on turnkey
basis(single cover system) in the prescribed form will be received by the Executive Engineer, TWAD Board, Maintenance, Division, 5( 1 )College
road 2 cut, Odakkadu Tiruppur,  up to 300.PM on the date mentioned  and will be opened at the date mentioned at 3.30 Pm as per the office clock.

   If documents are required by post  an amount of Rs.250/- to be paid additionally and in such  cases the TWAD Board will not be responsible 
for the delay or loss during transit.  The bid documents can also be freely down  loaded from the web sites . www.twadboard.gov.in  and  
http://tenders.tn.gov. in The eligibility criterial and other terms and conditions as per bid documents will be followed strictly.  The 
undersigned reserves  the right to reject any or all the bids  without assigning any reasons therefor.

Tender Notice No.07/ F. O & M Tender/JDO/Maint/Tiruppur/2019-2020/dt  11.07.2019



sd/-11.07.2019

 The bid documents can also be downloaded at free of cost from www.twadboard.gov.in 

Executive Engineer, TWAD Bd.,
Maintenance Division., Tiruppur






	Eng 

